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NEW YEAR’S DAY – SATURDAY, JANUARY 1, 2022
No residential routes will be affected

MEMORIAL DAY – MONDAY, MAY 30, 2022
Monday routes will be picked up on Tuesday, May 31

Tuesday routes will be picked up on Wednesday, June 1 
Wednesday routes will be picked up on Thursday, June 2 

Thursday routes will be picked up on Friday, June 3 
Friday routes will be picked up on Saturday, June 4

INDEPENDENCE DAY – MONDAY, JULY 4, 2022
Monday routes will be picked up on Tuesday, July 5 

Tuesday routes will be picked up on Wednesday, July 6 
Wednesday routes will be picked up on Thursday, July 7  

Thursday routes will be picked up on Friday, July 8 
Friday routes will be picked up on Saturday, July 9

LABOR DAY – MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 5, 2022
Monday routes will be picked up on Tuesday, September 6 

Tuesday routes will be picked up on Wednesday, September 7
Wednesday routes will be picked up on Thursday, September 8 

Thursday routes will be picked up on Friday, September 9 
Friday routes will be picked up on Saturday, September 10

THANKSGIVING DAY ‑ THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 24, 2022
Monday routes will not be affected 
Tuesday routes will not be affected

Wednesday routes will not be affected
Thursday routes will be picked up on Friday, November 25 
Friday routes will be picked up on Saturday, November 26

CHRISTMAS DAY – SUNDAY, DECEMBER 25, 2022
No residential routes will be affected


